BOOK COVERS (EBOOK & PAPER FORMAT
FLEXIBLE AND RIGID + € 30.00)

BOOK LAYOUTS (STANDARD &
INTERNAL GRAPHICS)

PHOTO MANIPULATIONS
ILLUSTRATIONS WITH GRAPHICS TABLET
LOGOS {DUOLOGIES, TRILOGIES,

SAGAS, AUTHOR LOGO, BLOG,
INSTAGRAM BLOGGER)

SHARE MY INSTAGRAM PROFILE IN YOURS
IG STORIES AND SPONSOR IT

FOR EVERY COVER OF YOUR SAGA YOU WILL HAVE
10% DISCOUNT

cOnNnwn-=-0

SAVE ON YOUR FIRST PURCHASE! 15% OFF

INFO AND REQUESTS:
helenrpandelgraphics@gmail.com

PROMO BANNER

3D BANNER MOCKUP
COVER REVEAL

BANNER PLOT REVEAL

TITLE REVEAL

CHARACTER REVEAL

PACK POST IG X3

PACK POST IG X6

PACK POST IG X9

PACK STORIES X3

BLOG TOUR
POSTER

AUDIOBOOK COVER

MARK BOOK FRONT ONLY

MARK BOOK FRONT&BACK

CHANGE BOOK
CAGE SIZE

€ 10.00

€ 15.00

€ 15.00
€ 15.00
€ 15.00
€ 20.00
€ 40.00
€ 60.00

€ 15.00

€ 30.00

€ 30.00
€ 12.50

€ 25.00

€ 10.00

CHOICE OF PRINTING PLATFORM
(AMAZON KDP, YOUCANPRINT,
PUBME, LULU...)

PRINT PREFERENCES
{CAGE, PRINT STYLE,
ADVERTISING MATERIAL...)

* PRICE COVER FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE

EBOCK AND PAPER COVER *€ 50.00
3D BANNER MOCKUP COVER REVEAL
PLOT REVEAL

€ 75.00

CONSULTING
PRICE QUOTATION
FIXED PRICES 3

& DISCOUNTS 2022




