

FREE CONSULTANCY

BOOK COVERS (EBOOK & PAPER FORMAT
FLEXIBLE AND RIGID + € 30.00)

BOOK LAYOUTS (STANDARD &
INTERNAL GRAPHICS)

PHOTO MANIPULATIONS

ILLUSTRATIONS WITH GRAPHICS TABLET

LOGOS (DUOLOGIES, TRILOGIES,
SAGAS, AUTHOR LOGO, BLOG,
INSTAGRAM BLOGGER)

DISCOUNTS

►15% SOCIAL DISCOUNT

SHARE MY INSTAGRAM PROFILE IN YOURS
IG STORIES AND SPONSOR IT

►10% SAGA PACK DISCOUNT

FOR EVERY COVER OF YOUR SAGA YOU WILL HAVE
10% DISCOUNT

►20% FIRST PURCHASE DISCOUNT

SAVE ON YOUR FIRST PURCHASE! 15% OFF

PRICES LIST

PROMO BANNER	€ 10.00
3D BANNER MOCKUP COVER REVEAL	€ 15.00
BANNER PLOT REVEAL	€ 15.00
TITLE REVEAL	€ 15.00
CHARACTER REVEAL	€ 15.00
PACK POST IG X3	€ 20.00
PACK POST IG X6	€ 40.00
PACK POST IG X9	€ 60.00
PACK STORIES X3	€ 15.00
BLOG TOUR POSTER	€ 30.00
AUDIOBOOK COVER	€ 30.00
MARK BOOK FRONT ONLY	€ 12.50
MARK BOOK FRONT&BACK	€ 25.00
CHANGE BOOK CAGE SIZE	€ 10.00

PRICE QUOTATION FOR

CHOICE OF PRINTING PLATFORM
(AMAZON KDP, YOUCANPRINT,
PUBME, LULU...)

PRINT PREFERENCES
(CAGE, PRINT STYLE,
ADVERTISING MATERIAL...)

FOR EACH REQUEST NOT
INCLUDED IN THE LIST, PROJECTS
AND / OR COLLABORATIONS
CONTACT ME BY MAIL

BOOK PACK PRICE

* PRICE COVER FOR INFORMATION PURPOSE

EBOOK AND PAPER COVER *€ 50.00
3D BANNER MOCKUP COVER REVEAL
PLOT REVEAL

€ 75.00

CONSULTING
PRICE QUOTATION
FIXED PRICES
& DISCOUNTS 2022



INFO AND REQUESTS:

helenrpandelgraphics@gmail.com